Bus

Bus B C12

Direction

Roanne-Gare-Routiére — Lyon-Part-Dieu Gare Routiére

10 stops

Open route schedule

Roanne-Gare-Routiére

Le Coteau

Régny

Saint-Victor - Thizy

Amplepuis

Tarare

Pontcharra - Saint-Forgeux

Saint-Romain-de-Popey

L'Arbresle

Lyon-Part-Dieu Gare Routiére

Route schedule

Go to website

Roanne-Gare-Routiére — Lyon-Part-Dieu Gare Routiere

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Roanne-Gare-Routiére

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 2 hour 15 min

Manthrison
, |

Ry
Saint-justs,

Bg_ci2

19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
e g
" (i
Mg ¥
, Macon
NG~
L % i
/ | R
II. | II.
Bellevilleten. | Chatillan-sur-
Beaujolais ':_ Chalaronne
12
i \ Villarssies-
Villefranche B
sur-5adne | 3
h, :I (/’
_x\\ \ '
o )
AT RN
A ] e
i\LI||'_U|J3_\.-|d_-___.--_’._':
A\ Pape® .‘
) ~ Meyzieu I|
Ty f
YR (Genas I|
| v’e? SSIRUX T o
Al T
H/ ) N
i {4 =
Givars |
4 f

P":E'da'G@TOpe nSiréetMap contrib u}ﬁ rs

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3601613265
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3601613265
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3601613265

Direction Route schedule

Lyon-Part-Dieu Gare Routiere — Roanne-Gare-Routiére Lyon-Part-Dieu Gare Routiere — Roanne-Gare-Routiere
5 stops Monday 22:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:30
Lyon-Part-Dieu Gare Routiére

Wednesday 22:30
L'Arbresle

Thursday 22:30
Tarare

Friday 22:30
Amplepuis
Roanne-Gare-Routiére Saturday 22:30

Sunday 22:30

Route info

Direction: Lyon-Part-Dieu Gare Routiére
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Roanne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-3601613265

